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SAMBA

Display area m2

Loading area m2

End thickness mm

Net storage capacity dm3

Length mm
Height mm
Depth mm

1875

2.25
1.72

749.00
1920x1800x895

2500
3.00
2.28
30.00
985.00
2550x1800x895

1875 - MT

2.25
1.72

749.00
1920x1800x895
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